





Please assist us with recognizing the REALTOR® that represented our Association and showed exemplary service to our industry and community. This recommendation should be based on the contributions in the year 2023 as well as past commitment to the Fresno Association of REALTORS®. We count on you to participate in this nomination process and encourage you to submit the names of the individual you believe is deserving of this recognition. Please submit your recommendation to Dezmarie Hedrick (contact information below).

Name of Nominee:	Office Affiliation:
Professional reputation: Please describe why you believe this nominee has demonstrated professional excellence in the real estate industry.	
Service and Commitment to the Association:	
Service and Commitment to the Community:	
Nominated by:	

Nominations can only be submitted by members of the Fresno Association of REALTORS®

Please submit your nomination no later than Thursday, November 30, 2023. Please contact Dezmarie Hedrick if you have any questions or need assistance with this process. The selected recipient will be honored at our 2024 Installation on Thursday, January 25, 2024 (more details to follow).

Fresno Association of REALTORS® 6720 N. West Avenue Fresno, CA 93711 559.490.6400 | FAX 559.490.6464 | email: dez@fresnorealtors.com









Please assist us with recognizing the Affiliate that represented our Association and demonstrated their commitment and support in the success of our profession. This recommendation should be based on the contributions in the year 2023 as well as past commitment to the Fresno Association of REALTORS®. We count on you to participate in this nomination process and encourage you to submit the names of the individual you believe is deserving of this recognition. Please submit your recommendation to Dezmarie Hedrick (contact information below).

Name of Nominee:	Office Affiliation:
Professional reputation: Please describe why you believe this nominee has demonstrated professional excellence in the real estate industry.	
Service and Commitment to the Association:	
Service and Commitment to the Community:	
Nominated by:	

Nominations can only be submitted by members of the Fresno Association of REALTORS®

Please submit your nomination no later than Thursday, November 30, 2023. Please contact Dezmarie Hedrick if you have any questions or need assistance with this process. The selected recipient will be honored at our 2024 Installation on Thursday, January 25, 2024 (more details to follow).